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tango.info
Berlin 2018 10-
Milongas  – weekly  & monthly

 trad  = minimum  95% traditional  tango  , VC  =see page 4  , *x  adults only=
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Name Start End Note Mus. VC Map
M
o
n

Berlinesa 19 30: 00 00:  6€ trad. BN G6
Berlinos Aires 20 00: 01 00:  6€ trad. FF N2
Milon  Popular. 21 00: 01 30:  5€ trad. FR M6

T
u
e

Stravaganza 20 00: 23 00:  6€ 30min practica LF L0
Spiegelsaal 21 00: 02 00:  5€ not every week trad. CL M2
Bebop 21 00:  5 50€ discount  3: € mix BP R5

W
e
d

El Ocaso 20 00: 00 30:  6€ trad. FZ N1
Roter Salon  6€ summer breaktrad. RO N2
Insomnia 20 30: 01 30:  5€ 2 4 Wed  x+ , * IN L9
Mala Junta 21 00: 01 00:  6€ trad. MJ K7

T
h
u

Loca 21 00: 02 00:  6€ last Thu trad. LF L0
Villa Kreuzberg 21 00: 03 00:  5€ trad. VR L6
Mambita 21 00:  5€ MB M6
AlteBahnhofsh. 21 15: 00 45:  3 50€ AB H8

F
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Ttms 21 30: 03 00: MS P5
Haus der Sinne 21 30: 03 00:  5€ mix HS N0
Nou 21 45: 04 00:  6€ trad. NM L1
Art13 Beginner/ 22 00: 01 00:  5€ mix AR P5

S
a
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Bebop 16 00: 20 00:  5 50€ BP R5
WeRK36 16 00: 20 00:  5€ WR J7
Be to be- - 20 30: 01 00:  5€ 3 or 4 Sat BO K7
Tangoloft 21 00: 05 00:  6€ mix LF L0
Walzer 21 30:  5 50€ sometimes 

other location
trad. WL M6

S
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Caf  Domingé . 15 00: 21 00:  6 3/ € trad. MJ K7
Tangoloft 15 00: 02 30:  6€ mix LF L0
Inklusionstang. 15 00: 18 00: mostly 3 Sun trad. SF P4
Moca m aí 16 30: 20 30: FN R9
Phynix 16 30: 17 30: PY N6
Phynix 18 15: 19 00: PY N6
Tango Social Cl.17 00: 21 00:  6€ trad. PS N2
Max Moritz& 19 00: 00 30:  5€ MM N5
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Venues  sorted  by code (VC)
VC Name Street Post Map
AB Alte Bahnhofshalle Bahnhofstr  4 d. 12159 H8
AR Art  13. Dresdener Str  11. 10999 P5
BK Buchkantine Dortmunder Str  1. 10555 H2
BN Berlinesa Berliner Str  46. 10713 G6
BO Be to be- - Kolonnenstr  29. 10829 K7
BP Bebop Pfuelstr  5. 10997 R5
BR B hnenreifü Immanuelkirchstr  6. 10405 P1
CA La Caminada B ckhstr  21ö . 10967 P6
CL Cl rchens Ballhausä Auguststr  24 . 10117 M2
CR TTC Carat/Lindenhof Saal- Eythstr  45. 12015 K9
FF Fusion Factory Rosa Luxemburg Str  17- - . 10178 N2
FN Fincan Altenbrakerstr  26. 12051 R9
FR Freudenzimmer Mehringdamm 61 10961 M6
FZ Frannz Club Sch nhauser Allee 36ö 10435 N1
HG Tango Raum Hagenauer Str  11. 10435 P1
HS Haus der Sinne Ystader Str  10. 10437 N0
IN Insomnia Alt Tempelhof 17 19- - 12099 L9
IW Elisab H fe  I  Weber.- ö / . Erkelenzdamm 59 61/ 10999 N5
KK KitKatClub K penicker Str  76ö . 10179 P4
LF Tangoloft Gerichtstr  23. 13347 L0
MB La Mambita Mehringdamm 33 10961 M6
MJ Mala Junta Kolonnenstr  29. 10829 K7
ML Media Luna K rtestr  33  HHö . , 10967 N6
MM Max und Moritz Oranienstr  162. 10969 N5
MS TT macht sch nö Oranienstr  185. 10999 P5
NM NOU Mitte Chausseestr  102. 10115 L1
OB Kreatango Obentrautstr  35. 10963 L5
PL Pilateslab Berlin- Choriner Str  31. 10435 N1
PS Schankhalle Pfefferbg Sch nhauser Allee 176ö 10119 N2
PY Phynix tanzt Hasenheide 54 10967 N6
RO Roter Salon Rosa Luxemburg Platz- - 10178 N2
RX Ballhaus Rixdorf Kottbusser Damm 76 10967 P6
SF Spreefeld Wilhelmine Gemberg W 12- - .  10179 P4
SM Strandbar Mitte Monbijoustr. 10117 M3
TS TanzSuite 13  Stock, . Strausberger Platz 1 10243 P3
VR Villa Kreuzberg Kreuzbergstr  62. 10965 L6
VV Tango Vivo Barbarossastr  32. 10779 H6
WK Werkloft Gerichtstr  23. 13347 L0
WL Walzerlinksgestrickt Am Tempelhofer Bg 7d 10965 M6
WR WeRK36 Tempelhofer Weg 70 10829 J7
ZH Hacke  Spitze& Zossener Str  32. 10961 M6
ZM Mava Lou Kreuzberg Gneisenaustr  81. 10961 M6
ZP Zapatissimo Kolonnenstr  29. 10829 K7
ZQ Te Quiero Nutz Boxhagener Str  14. 10245 S4
ZR Rosa Tangomode Wissmannstr  4. 12049 P7
ZS Shusheta Linienstr  121. 10115 M2
ZT Tango Shoe Station Lychener Str  16. 10437 P0

Kircheng  Gustav Adolf. - Herschelstr  14. 10589 F2


